48,25

65,25

62,25
105,25
112,25
119,25
126,25
1138725
140,25
147,25
154,25
161,25
168,25
175,25
182,25
189,25
196,25
203,25
210,25
217,25

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

224,25
231,25
238,25
245,25
252,25
259,25
266,25
273,25
280,25
287,25
294,25
303,25
311,25
319,25
327,25
335,25
343,25
351,25
359,25
367,25

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

85,25
383,25
391,25
399,25
407,25
415,25
423,25
431,25
439,25
447,25
455,25
463,25
471,25
479,25
487,25
495,25
503,25
511,25
519,25
527,25

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

Desde 1963 al lado del profesional de las telecomunicaciones
WWW. promax.es

CCI R Tabla de frecuencias y canales

685,25
543,25
551,25
559,25
567,25
575,25
583,25
591,25
599,25
607,25
615,25
623,25
631,25
639,25
647,25
655,25
663,25
671,25
679,25
687,25

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

695,25
703,25
711,25
719,25
727,25
735,25
743,25
751,25
759,25
767,25
775,25
783,25
791,25
799,25
807,25
815,25
823,25
831,25
839,25
847,25
855,25

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz




